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16.

The Alphabet and Words

The Sentence

Naming Words

Special Names

Nouns: Number

Gender of Nouns

Describing Words

A, An, The

This, That, These, Those

I, You, He, She, It

We, You, They

Doing Words

Is, Are, Am

Is, Am, Are + ing

Has, Have

On, In, Under

3-12

13-21

22-29

30-34

35-40

41-45

46-51

52-55

56-61

62-65

66-69

70-73

74-78

79-84

85-90

91-96




Can you write all the consonants in the bubbles
the boy is making?

Words are made by using the letters of the alphabet. We use
both vowels and consonants to make words.

Sometimes, when there is no vowel in a word, we use v.

In the words below, circle the consonants and underline the

vowels. /
1. b a g 6. L e g
2 C r \'} 7 e g ¢g O
3. f u n 8 h u m

0. t i n




C Let's Apply It ))

Name what all you see as you walk back from school. PO

PLACES on the way @U
1.

(
b

2
3
4
5

THINGS on the way
1.

2
3
4,
5

PEOPLE on the way
1.

2
3
4,
5

ANIMALS on the way
1.

2
3
4.
5






